
 

2019 CAMP IN REGISTRATION FORM 

 
All Camp-In Programs are reserved on a first-come, first-served basis. We cannot guarantee a date until 

it is confirmed by our Reservations Department. A 25% deposit is due at the time of reservation. The cost 

per person is $65.00. Please complete and submit this form via mail, fax, or e-mail. 

 
Group Name:  Liaison’s Name:    

 

Group Type: Scouts Girl Scout Other  

If you are a scout group, please indicate the scouting level:     
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Address:     

City: State:  ZIP:    

Phone Number:   Alternate Phone: 

Email Address:     
 

Total Number of Campers:    
 

Camp-In dates fill up fast! Please contact our Reservations Department at 201.253.1310 prior to 

submitting this form to ensure space is available on your desired date. After confirming, please circle 

the date below. 

 

 
Girl-Only Evenings Coed Evenings 

 
Friday, February 8, 2019 
Friday, March 1, 2019 

Saturday, March 16, 2019 
Friday, April 5, 2019 

 
All youth campers must be girls 

in order to participate. 

*Friday, October 27, 2018 
Saturday, January 26, 2019 
Saturday, February 2, 2019 
Saturday, February 9, 2019 

Saturday, March 2, 2019 
Friday, March 15, 2019 

Saturday, March 23,2019 
Saturday, March 30,2019 

Saturday, April 6, 2019 
 

Youth campers of all genders 
are welcome to participate. 

 
*Halloween themed and open 

to families. 

 


